
Super Fast HVAC 
Foam Protection  
With the introduction of new building code 
regulations regarding protection of foam insulation 
on HVAC line sets, Techflex® has developed a new 
lightweight wrap to assist installers with code compliance. 
Our new Dura HVAC Wrap is constructed of a tightly woven 
breathable polyester shell that offers protection from wind, rain, mildew, UV rays 
and abrasion.  The extra wide hook and loop closure assists in covering multiple 
diameters quickly and easily for a tight fit.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Hook & 
Loop

Standard Spool Put-Ups
Available 

Colors
Lbs/
100’Bulk 

Spool
Shop 
Spool

1 1/2”
2”

2 1/2”
3”

3 1/2”
4”

4 1/2”

FPW1.50BK
FPW2.00BK
FPW2.50BK
FPW3.00BK
FPW3.50BK
FPW4.00BK
FPW4.50BK

.013”

.013”

.013”

.013”

.013”

.013”

.013”

1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2”
1 1/2” 
1 1/2”

150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

4.71
5.34
5.89
6.66
7.10
7.84
8.36

• 600 Denier Polyester   
 With Urethane Coating
• Water Repellent 
• Mildew Resistant
• Building Code Compliant
  C 403.2.10.1 & R 403.4.1
• Meets California Building   
   Energy Standards

Protect your HVAC foam insulation from  
harmful UV rays with Dura HVAC Wrap.

BUILDING CODE COMPLIANT C403.2.10.1 & R403.4.1 
Piping insulation exposed to the weather shall be protected from damage, including that 
due to sunlight, moisture, equipment maintenance and wind, and shall provide shielding 
from solar radiation that can cause degradation of the material. Adhesive tape shall not 
be permitted. 

94

1 (833) SLEEVING 
www.techflex.com

SPECIALTY


