

- 600 Denier Polyester With Urethane Coating
 Water Repellent
- Mildew Resistant
- Building Code Compliant C 403.2.10.1 & R 403.4.1
- Meets California Building Energy Standards

Super Fast HVAC Foam Protection

With the introduction of new building code regulations regarding protection of foam insulation on HVAC line sets, Techflex® has developed a new lightweight wrap to assist installers with code compliance. Our new Dura HVAC Wrap is constructed of a tightly woven breathable polyester shell that offers protection from wind, rain, mildew, UV rays and abrasion. The extra wide hook and loop closure assists in covering multiple diameters quickly and easily for a tight fit.



Protect your HVAC foam insulation from harmful UV rays with Dura HVAC Wrap.





1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com



BUILDING CODE COMPLIANT C403.2.10.1 & R403.4.1 Piping insulation exposed to the weather shall be protected from damage, including that due to sunlight, moisture, equipment maintenance and wind, and shall provide shielding from solar radiation that can cause degradation of the material. Adhesive tape shall not be permitted.

Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Hook & Loop	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1 1/2″	FPW1.50BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	4.71
2″	FPW2.00BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	5.34
2 1/2″	FPW2.50BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	5.89
3″	FPW3.00BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	6.66
3 1/2″	FPW3.50BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	7.10
4″	FPW4.00BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	7.84
4 1/2″	FPW4.50BK	.013″	1 1/2″	150′	25′	Black (BK)	8.36